
Student Activities - Fund 29
FY 23/24 and 24/25

Account Description

FY 23/24 

Initial 

Budget

FY 23/24       

Final Budget

FY 24/25 

Initial Budget

Receipts $625,000.00 $775,000.00 $806,000.00

Expenditures $625,000.00 $750,000.00 $806,000.00

Surplus(Deficit) $0.00 $25,000.00 $0.00

Revenue Activities in Excess of $10,000

Literacy Fund $30,057.00

Cheer-HS $10,469.27

Football-HS $18,836.50

Softball-HS $11,211.47

CE Youth Sports Camp $10,461.87

Boys Basketball-HS $10,785.80

DIX St. PTO $15,597.93

MS Field Trips $22,812.61

MS Parents $10,513.55

MS Choir $11,551.50

WSE PTO $62,714.70

Class Of 2025 $12,492.08

HS School Store $17,367.70

HS Student Council $10,804.28

HS Vocal Music $38,780.29

HS Freshman Camp Fund $22,314.74

HS Post Prom $16,956.36

HS-Robotics $52,278.44

HS Advanced Placement $21,711.73

HS Tournament $52,924.72

Destination Imagination - ALAMO $16,470.95

Alamo PTO $33,436.35

Athletic Boosters $61,893.88

Expenditure Activities in Excess of $10,000

Literacy Coach $29,593.96

Swim Club $10,095.00

Cheer-HS $10,485.75

Football-HS $21,292.17

CE Youth Sports Camp $20,351.62

Boys Basketball-HS $12,154.32

DIX St. PTO $13,588.27

MS Field Trips $10,974.26

MS 8th Grade Chicago Trip $13,156.00

MS Parents $11,260.84

WSE PTO $45,250.37

HS School Store $19,634.96

HS Vocal Music $29,749.92

HS Freshman Camp Fund $25,290.00

HS Post Prom $10,234.68

HS-Robotics $58,321.34

HS Advanced Placement $19,009.90

HS Tournament $47,228.24

Destination Imagination - ALAMO $20,485.61

Alamo PTO $19,617.97

Athletic Boosters $66,703.06

Budget based on 4% increase.

D:\My Drive\Budget Information\2. FY 23-24\Fund 29\Student Activities FY 23-24 Initial & Final Budget & Initial FY 24-25 Budget]

mweathers
Text Box

mweathers
Text Box




